

Ref: CeMAT INDIA 2015/ October 5, 2015

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

Hannover Milano Fairs India Pvt. Ltd. is organising **WIN INDIA 2015** with the below mentioned four concurrent trade fairs at the Pragati Maidan, New Delhi from 9 - 11 December 2015.

- MDA INDIA Motion Drive and Automation, Hydraulics and Pneumatics (organized jointly with Fluid Power Society of India) - www.mda-india.com
- Industrial Automation INDIA Process and Production Automation and Industrial Building Automation www.ia-india.com
- CeMAT INDIA Materials Handling/Intralogistics, Storage Systems, Warehousing and Logistic Services www.cemat-india.com
- SURFACE INDIA Paints & Coating Systems, Electroplating and Surface Engineering Techniques <u>www.surface-india.com</u>

This is to certify that the following company is a bonafide exhibitor at **CeMAT INDIA 2015** exhibition:

Name of the Exhibitor	GH CRANES INDIA PVT. LTD.
Address	S.No. 137/6, Opposite YES BANK,, Hinjewadi, Phase - II, Pune 411057, Maharashtra, India
Hall No	14
Stall No	A49a
Email	drkar@ghsa.com; ghindia@ghsa.com

CeMAT INDIA 2015 has been approved by India Trade Promotion Organisation (ITPO) a Government of India Enterprise - Formerly known as Trade Fair Authority of India, New Delhi, vide ITPO approval letter dated **9/06/2015 – 144/ITPO(912)BDD/2014**, the exhibit transported to New Delhi for this exhibition is only for display & not for sale.

It is requested that all the exhibiting companies mentioned above may please be given necessary assistance for their participation at **CeMAT INDIA 2015**.

For Hannover Milano Fairs India Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Sasi Kumar G. Head - Operations

Hannover Milano Fairs India Pvt. Ltd. 102, 1st floor, B Wing, Business Square, Andheri Kurla Road, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093 Tel: +91 22 66875500 Email: <u>info@hmf-india.com</u> Website: <u>www.hmf-india.com</u>